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Ljetno Prvenstvo PS RS 2010
Banja Luka, 17. - 18.7.2010

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17.07.2010 - 11:10 Rezultati
Nezvanični rekord BiH Otvoreno 28.20 ŽARKOVIĆ Nina LETB Banja Luka (BiH) 2010
Nezvanični rekord BiH - 10 33.94 VRANJEŠ Branka BL Sisak (CRO) 2007
Nezvanični rekord BiH - 12 29.76 ŽARKOVIĆ Nina LTB Trebinje (BiH) 2007
Nezvanični rekord BiH - 14 28.45 ZARKOVIC Nina LETB Trebinje (BiH) 2009
Nezvanični rekord BiH - 16 28.20 ŽARKOVIĆ Nina LETB Banja Luka (BiH) 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Rang G.R. Vreme

Mlađe pionirke

1. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 22ABL 37.05 Mlađe pionirke

2. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 LETB 39.05 18. MEDIĆ Vanja 01 OLBL 59.85
3. BALAĆ Marija 00 DELA 41.34 19. BOBIĆ Anica 02 LETB 1:03.36
4. KOSTIĆ Sofija 01 MLBL 41.94 20. REGODA Andrea 00 DELA 1:03.41
5. SLIJEPČEVIĆ Sara 01 22ABL 45.04 21. ĆUKOVIĆ Jelena 04 MLBL 1:04.55
6. TOPIĆ Anastasija 01 OLBL 46.43 22. ŠTRBAC Ana 02 MLBL 1:06.06
7. TRUBARAC Sonja 01 OLBL 48.47 23. RAKIĆ Emilija 03 VRBL 1:07.54
8. TRIVIĆ Elena 02 OLBL 48.65 24. DRAGOJEVIĆ Nikolina 00 MLBL 1:11.33
9. OSTOJIĆ Ana 02 MLBL 49.68 25. ČAĐO Danica 03 VRBL 1:12.41

10. TRIVUN Anđela 01 OLBL 50.63 26. RAČIĆ Anja 04 22ABL 1:20.67
11. NINKOVIĆ Marija 00 LETB 52.23 DISK GEDAN Marina 00 VRBL 1:19.01
12. ŠKORIĆ Sara 00 OLBL 53.87 Nije.st. PAVIĆ Sonja 02 MLBL
13. VUJATOVIĆ Dunja 02 DELA 54.35 Nije.st. GAJIĆ Sofija 02 MLBL
14. BOGUNOVIĆ Nina 01 OLBL 54.57 Nije.st. VIDOVIĆ Tamara 00 MLBL
15. PAVLOVIĆ Bjanka 02 22ABL 57.51 Nije.st. TUBAK Marija 01 DELA
16. MAJKIĆ Marija 02 MLBL 58.71 Nije.st. POPOVIĆ Ivona 01 MLBL
17. CVIJIĆ Lana 03 22ABL 59.82

Pionirke

1. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 LETB 30.99 Pionirke

2. GAJČIĆ Milica 98 22ABL 34.68 11. ŠOBOT Ivana 99 OLBL 41.53
3. DODIK Katarina 98 22ABL 35.60 12. TELEBAK Jovana 98 LETB 42.28
4. CVIKIĆ Ivana 99 DELA 36.87 13. GRAČANIN Dijana 98 MLBL 44.88
5. MEDIĆ Jovana 98 OLBL 36.90 14. DAVIDOVIĆ Jelena 98 DELA 46.69
6. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 LETB 38.05 15. KESIĆ Vanja 99 OLBL 52.26
7. JOKANOVIĆ Maja 98 OLBL 38.30 16. PEĆANAC Anđela 99 DELA 53.59
8. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 LETB 38.74 17. VICANOVIĆ Sara 98 MLBL 54.73
9. TRUBARAC Sara 99 OLBL 39.14 18. LAKIĆ Teodora 98 VRBL 57.25

10. SAMAC Staša 98 OLBL 39.41

Kadetkinje

1. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 LETB 29.12 Kadetkinje

2. KEPČIJA Nikolina 97 DELA 32.91 6. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 LETB 39.00
3. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 LETB 34.91 7. BABIĆ Olga 97 MLBL 40.32
4. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 LETB 35.62 8. VESIĆ Milica 97 VRBL 48.76
5. ADAMOVIĆ Ljiljana 96 OLBL 36.06 9. OBRADOVIĆ Jelena 96 VRBL 1:11.86

Omladinke

1. ŽARKOVIĆ Nina 95 LETB 27.84 Omladinke, *** Nezvanični rekord BiH ***

2. KRNETA Sofija 94 OLBL 31.43 5. STOISAVLJEVIĆ Jovana 94 MLBL 37.23
3. ČEKO Sanja 95 OLBL 32.34 6. DUŠANIĆ Maja 94 OLBL 39.27
4. ADAMOVIĆ Ana 94 22ABL 32.96 7. UDOVIČIĆ Tatjana 95 MLBL 40.59
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Ljetno Prvenstvo PS RS 2010
Banja Luka, 17. - 18.7.2010

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Apsolutno / Seniorke

1. ŽARKOVIĆ Nina 95 LETB 27.84 Omladinke, *** Nezvanični rekord BiH ***

2. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 LETB 29.12 36. TRUBARAC Sonja 01 OLBL 48.47
3. MASTIKOSA Maja 92 22ABL 30.73 37. TRIVIĆ Elena 02 OLBL 48.65
4. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 LETB 30.99 38. VESIĆ Milica 97 VRBL 48.76
5. KRNETA Sofija 94 OLBL 31.43 39. OSTOJIĆ Ana 02 MLBL 49.68
6. ČEKO Sanja 95 OLBL 32.34 40. TRIVUN Anđela 01 OLBL 50.63
7. KEPČIJA Nikolina 97 DELA 32.91 41. NINKOVIĆ Marija 00 LETB 52.23
8. ADAMOVIĆ Ana 94 22ABL 32.96 42. KESIĆ Vanja 99 OLBL 52.26
9. GAJČIĆ Milica 98 22ABL 34.68 43. PEĆANAC Anđela 99 DELA 53.59

10. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 LETB 34.91 44. ŠKORIĆ Sara 00 OLBL 53.87
11. DODIK Katarina 98 22ABL 35.60 45. VUJATOVIĆ Dunja 02 DELA 54.35
12. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 LETB 35.62 46. BOGUNOVIĆ Nina 01 OLBL 54.57
13. ADAMOVIĆ Ljiljana 96 OLBL 36.06 47. VICANOVIĆ Sara 98 MLBL 54.73
14. CVIKIĆ Ivana 99 DELA 36.87 48. LAKIĆ Teodora 98 VRBL 57.25
15. MEDIĆ Jovana 98 OLBL 36.90 49. PAVLOVIĆ Bjanka 02 22ABL 57.51
16. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 22ABL 37.05 50. MAJKIĆ Marija 02 MLBL 58.71
17. STOISAVLJEVIĆ Jovana 94 MLBL 37.23 51. CVIJIĆ Lana 03 22ABL 59.82
18. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 LETB 38.05 52. MEDIĆ Vanja 01 OLBL 59.85
19. JOKANOVIĆ Maja 98 OLBL 38.30 53. JANJIĆ Jovana 92 VRBL 1:01.50
20. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 LETB 38.74 54. BOBIĆ Anica 02 LETB 1:03.36
21. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 LETB 39.00 55. REGODA Andrea 00 DELA 1:03.41
22. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 LETB 39.05 56. ĆUKOVIĆ Jelena 04 MLBL 1:04.55
23. TRUBARAC Sara 99 OLBL 39.14 57. ŠTRBAC Ana 02 MLBL 1:06.06
24. DUŠANIĆ Maja 94 OLBL 39.27 58. RAKIĆ Emilija 03 VRBL 1:07.54
25. SAMAC Staša 98 OLBL 39.41 59. DRAGOJEVIĆ Nikolina 00 MLBL 1:11.33
26. BABIĆ Olga 97 MLBL 40.32 60. OBRADOVIĆ Jelena 96 VRBL 1:11.86
27. UDOVIČIĆ Tatjana 95 MLBL 40.59 61. ČAĐO Danica 03 VRBL 1:12.41
28. BALAĆ Marija 00 DELA 41.34 62. RAČIĆ Anja 04 22ABL 1:20.67
29. ŠOBOT Ivana 99 OLBL 41.53 DISK GEDAN Marina 00 VRBL 1:19.01
30. KOSTIĆ Sofija 01 MLBL 41.94 Nije.st. VIDOVIĆ Tamara 00 MLBL
31. TELEBAK Jovana 98 LETB 42.28 Nije.st. PAVIĆ Sonja 02 MLBL
32. GRAČANIN Dijana 98 MLBL 44.88 Nije.st. POPOVIĆ Ivona 01 MLBL
33. SLIJEPČEVIĆ Sara 01 22ABL 45.04 Nije.st. TUBAK Marija 01 DELA
34. TOPIĆ Anastasija 01 OLBL 46.43 Nije.st. GAJIĆ Sofija 02 MLBL
35. DAVIDOVIĆ Jelena 98 DELA 46.69


